Small traction motive power
EnerSys® NexSys™  Battery and Charger System
Designed to change the way you work
POWER WHEN YOU NEED IT
™
EnerSys® NexSys™ —
The battery and charger system
that will change the way you work

Capacity @
the C6 Rate
Nominal AH
Capacity @
the C20 Rate
Dimensions (in)
Weight
(lbs)
Standard
Terminals
Terminal Adapter
Options
Terminal
Layout
L W H Term H
12NXS26 12 26 30 9.84 3.82 5.79 5.67 21.1 M6 Female A 1
12NXS36 12 36 42 9.84 3.82 7.76 7.64 29.0 M6 Female A 1
12NXS38 12 38 44 7.74 6.50 6.69 6.37 38.2 M6 Female A 1
12NXS50 12 50 57 8.66 4.76 9.92 9.76 41.1 M6 Female A 1
12NXS61 12 61 67 11.02 3.82 10.39 9.76 42.0 M8 Female - 1
12NXS62 12 62 71 12.95 6.54 6.85 6.54 53.2 M6 Female A 1
12NXS85 12 85 104 15.55 4.13 10.39 9.76 60.0 M8 Female - 1
12NXS89 12 89 102 12.99 6.79 8.43 8.62 77.4
3/8 -16˝
Female
A 1
12NXS137 12 137 154 17.90 6.79 9.36 9.36 105.0 M6 Female B 2
12NXS166 12 166 191 22.09 4.92 11.14 10.35 113.3 M8 Female B 2
12NXS186 12 186 214 22.09 4.92 12.48 11.69 131.1 M8 Female B 2
Technical Data
Option A: SAE post Option B: M6 male front
terminal adapter
Terminal layout 2